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e 

Federal Estatal Municipal Otros 

Monto total 

Jc4e+g+I 

DependencIa/EntIdad 

b 

Aportación (Monto) 

c 

oependencla/ontldad 

d 

Aportación (Monto) 

e 

Dependencia/Entidad 

E 

Aportación (Monto) 

g 

DependencIa/EntIdad 

Ii 

Aportación (Monto) 

1 

No Aplica 0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0,00 

0.00 


